
OCT 16, 2017 11:08 AM

TIP NO 10:00 AM 1 /  2 001

JACKSON

14.105011

FED AID NO TBD

EMERGENCY PIPE REPAIRS

ALONG US 64 0.49 MILES WEST OF SR 1141 (SLAB TOWN RD.)

NHM CONSTRUCTORS, LLC

ASHEVILLE,  NC

WATSON CONTRACTING, INC. SITE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

FRANKLIN,  NC CLIFFSIDE,  NC

DN00612OCT 16 2017

0.140 MI

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 13000.00 8500.00  40000.00MOBILIZATION

0002 0043000000-N 226 Lump Sum 8700.00 55000.00  18000.00GRADING

0003 0196000000-E 270  350 SY  5.00 1750.00 2.50 875.00 10.00  3500.00GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION

0004 0318000000-E 300  60 TON 43.00 2580.00 32.00 1920.00 45.00  2700.00FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS

0005 0335000000-E 305  60 LF  938.00 56280.00 450.00 27000.00 475.00  28500.00**" DRAINAGE PIPE
(60)  (MATERIAL PROVIDED BY STATE)

0006 0335800000-E 305  40 LF  597.00 23880.00 300.00 12000.00 350.00  14000.0048" DRAINAGE PIPE
(MATERIAL PROVIDED BY STATE)

0007 1099700000-E 505  200 TON 43.25 8650.00 35.00 7000.00 45.00  9000.00CLASS IV SUBGRD STABILIZATION

0008 1220000000-E 545  20 TON 43.25 865.00 35.00 700.00 55.00  1100.00INCIDENTAL STONE BASE

0009 1693000000-E 654  110 TON 305.00 33550.00 225.00 24750.00 255.00  28050.00ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR

0010 2995000000-N SP   1 EA  6745.00 6745.00 10000.00 10000.00 8000.00  8000.00GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (EA)
(PRECAST CONCRETE HEADWALL) (MATERIAL PROVIDED
BY STATE)

0011 3360000000-E 863  100 LF  8.00 800.00 10.00 1000.00 25.00  2500.00REMOVE EXISTING GUARDRAIL

0012 4399000000-N 1105 Lump Sum 1.00 15000.00  4000.00TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (1105)

0013 4450000000-N 1150  20 HR  31.00 620.00 35.00 700.00 55.00  1100.00FLAGGER

0014 4810000000-E 1205  139 LF  16.00 2224.00 5.00 695.00 30.00  4170.00PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"

0015 5255000000-N 1413 Lump Sum 1060.00 1500.00  4650.00PORTABLE LIGHTING

0016 6000000000-E 1605  400 LF  3.50 1400.00 5.00 2000.00 8.00  3200.00TEMPORARY SILT FENCE

0017 6036000000-E 1631  200 SY  3.00 600.00 4.00 800.00 2.00  400.00MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL

0018 6070000000-N 1639  2 EA  1238.00 2476.00 500.00 1000.00 2500.00  5000.00SPECIAL STILLING BASINS

0019 6084000000-E 1660  1 ACR 500.00 500.00 2000.00 2000.00 2500.00  2500.00SEEDING AND MULCHING

0020 8594000000-E 876  50 TON 49.00 2450.00 75.00 3750.00 50.00  2500.00RIP RAP B

 

    TOTAL 168131.00 TOTAL 176190.00 TOTAL  182870.00CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 168131.00 SUB-TOTAL 176190.00 SUB-TOTAL  182870.00ROADWAY ITEMS



OCT 16, 2017 11:08 AM

TIP NO 10:00 AM 2 /  2 001

JACKSON

14.105011

FED AID NO TBD

EMERGENCY PIPE REPAIRS

ALONG US 64 0.49 MILES WEST OF SR 1141 (SLAB TOWN RD.)

GRAHAM COUNTY LAND COMPANY
LLC

ROBBINSVILLE,  NC   

DN00612OCT 16 2017

0.140 MI

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 20000.00   MOBILIZATION

0002 0043000000-N 226 Lump Sum 45000.00   GRADING

0003 0196000000-E 270  350 SY  4.00 1400.00   GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION

0004 0318000000-E 300  60 TON 50.00 3000.00   FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS

0005 0335000000-E 305  60 LF  280.00 16800.00   **" DRAINAGE PIPE
(60)  (MATERIAL PROVIDED BY STATE)

0006 0335800000-E 305  40 LF  260.00 10400.00   48" DRAINAGE PIPE
(MATERIAL PROVIDED BY STATE)

0007 1099700000-E 505  200 TON 50.00 10000.00   CLASS IV SUBGRD STABILIZATION

0008 1220000000-E 545  20 TON 50.00 1000.00   INCIDENTAL STONE BASE

0009 1693000000-E 654  110 TON 375.00 41250.00   ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR

0010 2995000000-N SP   1 EA  18500.00 18500.00   GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (EA)
(PRECAST CONCRETE HEADWALL) (MATERIAL PROVIDED
BY STATE)

0011 3360000000-E 863  100 LF  10.00 1000.00   REMOVE EXISTING GUARDRAIL

0012 4399000000-N 1105 Lump Sum 2500.00   TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (1105)

0013 4450000000-N 1150  20 HR  75.00 1500.00   FLAGGER

0014 4810000000-E 1205  139 LF  12.00 1668.00   PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"

0015 5255000000-N 1413 Lump Sum 5000.00   PORTABLE LIGHTING

0016 6000000000-E 1605  400 LF  6.00 2400.00   TEMPORARY SILT FENCE

0017 6036000000-E 1631  200 SY  2.00 400.00   MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL

0018 6070000000-N 1639  2 EA  1800.00 3600.00   SPECIAL STILLING BASINS

0019 6084000000-E 1660  1 ACR 500.00 500.00   SEEDING AND MULCHING

0020 8594000000-E 876  50 TON 80.00 4000.00   RIP RAP B

 

    TOTAL 189918.00   CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 189918.00   ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER                                                                                                                                    CONTRACT TOTAL

     1  168131.00   NHM CONSTRUCTORS, LLC

     2  176190.00   WATSON CONTRACTING, INC.

     3  182870.00   SITE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

     4  189918.00   GRAHAM COUNTY LAND COMPANY LLC


